

O.S 13 of 2018

Order No 46 dated 30.01.2024

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint, payment of deficit court fee and for additional W.S. if any.

Both parties filed Hazira.

Both parties filed seperated petitions praying for time .

Hd. Considered Allow.

Fix 06.03.2024 for payment of deficit court fee and for additional W.S. if any.

D/c by Me.

CJJD
Kurseong.

Civil Judge (Jr Div)
Kurseong.